
PCinaas MAEER'S Physiotherapy College, Talegaon Dabh 
LECTURE PLAN 2nd B.P.Th Regular 

DEPARTMENT Kinesiotherapy 

MONTH: Dec 2022 

Batch Odd Summer 23 
SIGNATURE & 

SR.NO DAY TOPIC NAME OF THE FACULTY SIGN OF FACULTY REMARK(F 
DATE TIME 

APPLICABLE) 

Thursday 01-12-2022 2-4 pm Joint Mobility Didactic Dr Divyangana / Dr Snehalata 

2 Friday 02-12-2022 23 pm Strengthening 
Didactic Or Varoon 

Dr Priya/rSnehatat>/ Dr 
Friday 02-12-2022 3-4 pm MMT Upper Limb Practical 

Nilofer 

4 Saturday 03-12-2022 2-3 pm MMT Practical Dr Nilofer 

Tuesday 06-12-2022 2-3 pm Joint Biomechanics Didactic Dr. Sumitra 

Tuesday 06-12-2022 3-4 pm Stretchin8 Practical Dr Tanpreet 

Wednesday 07-12-2022 2-4 pm Frenkels Exercise Didactic+practical Dr Priy 7 

Thursday 08-12-2022 2-3 pm Wrist & Hand biomechanics Didactic Dr. Archana 

9 Thursday 08-12-2022 3-4 pm Joint Mobility Didactic Dr Divyangana / Dr Snehalata 

10 Friday 09-12-2022 2-3 pm Strengthening 
Didactic Dr Varoon 

Dr Priya /S Sneaatata/ Dr 
11 Friday 09-12-2022 3-4 pm MMT lower limb Practica' 

Nilofer 

12 Tuesday 13-12-2022 2-3 pm Joint Biomechanics Didactic Dr. Sumitra 

13 Tuesday 13-12-2022 3-4 pm Stretching Practical Dr Tanpreet 

Integrated 
Wednesday 14-12-2022 2-4 pm Spine General - structure & function Dr. Bindu 14 

(Vertical)Didactic 

Breathing exercises. Anatomy and 

Physiology of lungs 
15 Thursday 15-12-2022 2-3 pm Intregrated leaching Dr. Deepika 



Thusday 15-12-2022 3-4 pm Anatomy hysiology lungs Intregrated Teaching Dr. Deepika 

Friday 16-12-2022 2-3 pm Strengthening Upper limb Practical Dr. Varoon 

18 Friday 16-12-2022 3-4 pm MMT Upper Limb Dr. Priya Practica 

19 Saturday 17-12-2022 2-3 pm 

20-12-2022 2-4 pm 

MMT Practical DrSnehalata/ Dr Nilofer 

20 Tuesday Gait Practical Dr.Sumitra 

Spine General structure & function 
21 Wednesday 21-12-2022 2-4 pm Integrated Didactic Dr. Bindu Anatomy of Spine 

Breathing exercises/ Breathing Integrated 22 Thursdav 22-12-2022 2-4 pm Dr. Deepika Pathomechanics Teaching/practical 

23 Friday 23-12-2022 2-3 pm Strengthening Upper limb Practical Dr. Varoon 

24 Friday 23-12-2022 3-4 pm MMT Lower Limb Practical Dr. Priya 

25 Tuesday 27-12-2022 2-4 pm Gait Didactic Dr. Sumitra 

26 Wednesday 28-12-2022 2-4 pm Spine gen (Pathomechanics of spine) Integrated /Didactic Dr. Bindu 

27 ThursdaV 29-12-2022 2-4 pm Breathing Exercises Practical Dr. Deepika 

28 Friday 30-12-2022 2-3 pm Strenthening Upper limb Practical Dr. Varoon 

29 Friday 30-12-2022 3-4 pm MMT Upper Limb Practical Dr. Priya 

30 Saturday 31-12-2022 2-3 pm MMT Competency Building trSnehoeta / Dr Nilofer 
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